HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office: S-191/C, 3rd Floor Manak Complex, School Block Shakarpur, Delhi-110092 Tel: +91-1122481711

February 8, 2021

To.

Deputy General Manager
Listing BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department,
1st Floor, Rotunda Building,
New Marine Lines,
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on 12th February, 2021- Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of the Newspaper Cuttings published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Jansatta" (Hindi) on with regard to the captioned subject.

Request you to take the same on records.

Thanking you Yours faithfully,

PAGE

of Helpage Kinlease Limited

Chart Chawla
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

M. No. A58817

CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434 | Email Id: info@helpagefinlease.com Website: www.helpagefinlease.com



THE KANGRA CO-OPERATI

APPENDIX IV

POSSESSION NOT (For immovable properti 362504

The undersigned being the Authorised officer of "The Kang ्युनीश्रद्धत The undersigned being distributions of the Pankha Road 2015 के naving its registered office at 1916, Chuna Mand, Pana 2015 के अनुसार the Securitisation and Reconstruction of the Financial Assa, साथ-सम nile esecurius auon and reconsistracion of the Pribrico of Internation 2, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules demand notice on dated: 18-11-2019, calling upon So. Late Sh. Roshan Laf Gupta R/o. K-17/17, Street No. 2021 Trading Co. 488/3A/2, Gurudwara Road, Main Market, D. 11-11016

calling upon the Morrgagor Smt. Swarna Gupta Wio, Late Staff t Street No. 3. Gangotri Vihar, West Gonda, Delhi-11005, www.jmg-in the notice being ₹17.61,339/- (Rupees Seventeen Langel विवस्त Hundred Thirty Nine Only), together with further interess अन्ये जा सकती as are applicable to this Loan account from time to time from a faithful date of payment, with in 60 days from the date of receipt of the

The above mentioned borrower/mortgagor/surety haves कुमारी notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in gental কৰিছে। possession of the property described here in below in alter 44218 under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 9 of the February 2021

The borrower/mortgagor/surety in particular and the public लिमिटेड not to deal with the mortgaged property and any dealings and to the charge of "The Kangra Co-operative Bank Ltd." (19) logether with further interest, penal interest and other Loan account from time to time, from the date of notice with with all the costs incurred by the Bank in realizing the said and DISCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY: The property underses.in Residential property with roof/terrace rights area measurises.in

1. All the part and parcel of the Built-UP property, will built thereon, according to the site, area measuring ⁶⁹) विनयमन, No. K-17/17, out of Khasra No. 557, with terrace rights किहास क्विस with electricity and water connections in running company क्वा अक Willage Ghonda, Gujran Khadar, in the abadi of West Land whith Shahdra, Delhi-110053. 21 की 3.00

All the part and parcel of the Built-UP property, अवास्त्र विषयी के built thereon, according to the site, area measuring 😂 बाही के लिये No. K-17/17, out of Khasra No. 557, with terrace (NONE (REWELL)) 98 with electricity and water connections in running condea Village Ghonda, Gujran Khadar, in the abadi of अक्ट कि तेन्यगाईट Shahdra, Delhi-110053. Falling under the Registration of \$ aut. refer

Bounded as under:

: PROPERTY OF OTHERS. PROPERTY OF OTHERS. WEST GALISFEET

· PROPERTY OF OTHERS.

HEAD OFFICE AT. C

DATED: 04,02,2021

वेदन प्रोपटीज लिनिटेड (पूर्ववर्ती फेन्नरडील प्रोपटील विभिन्देड के रूप में जात) पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ऑफिस नंबर 105 प्रोप नंबर एफ-17ए सुवाब बीक, लक्ष्मी नंबर, दिल्ली - 110092 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC021255

सूचना एतयदारा सचित किया जाता है कि लेकी (संजीयन प्रसद्धारा सुचित किया जाता है कि नीते (प्रविधन) वाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन जावश्यकाए। वितेनम्, 2015 के वितिवस वर्रा/()(ए) के जतुस्तरण में कप्पनी के निर्देशक मंडल की देवक प्राप्तिपार, 13 करवरी, 2021 को कप्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त दिमारी के लिए अले लागशीक्षित किसीय परिणामों पर विचार कर उन्हें

अल्यापराक्षा । स्वाच परिवास परिवास कर कि जान्या । अनुमोदित किया जाएगा । कभित सुबना की प्रति कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.fairdealpropertieslid.com और स्टॉक एक्सवेंज वेबसाइट www.msei.in पर भी उपलब्ध होगी।

कृते वेरम् प्रोपटीज लिमिटेड (पूर्ववर्ती फेयरबील प्रोपटीज लिमिटेड के लगते जात)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक : 08.02.2021

विश्वास भी जेक्ट्स लिमिटेड (पूर्व में भकांम एवा इंत्रस्ट्रीज विमिटेड के रूप में वाना जाता है) प्रजीवन कार्यालय एवंट - 1986, रची मजिल पहर टॉयर- रेपालेड प्लेश नई दिल्ली - 110008 (N): 185927D 1983PL C018382 इंमेल आई डी: mefcomagro2007@yahoo.co

एतद्वारा वृत्तिक किया आहार हो से सर्वे (वृत्तिक वि वृत्तिक विकास आहार किया हो किया है है। वृत्तिक स्वादित किया है किया है है। वैतिक श्रीनेवार, 13 फरवरी, 2021 के आयोजित की जाएगी जिलमें अन्य शांतों के साथ-साथ 3 दिसाबत, 2026 को सम्माद सिमाड़ि के अलेखामश्रीकित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विवार कर चन्हें रिकार्ड में लिया जाएगा। कथित सूचना एवं विसीय परिणामों की प्रति कम्यनी की न बसाइट www.vishvasprojects.com और स्टॉक एक्सचेज वेयसाइट www.bseindia.com पर मी समस्या है।

कृते विश्वास प्रोजेवट्स लिमिटेड (एवं में मैककॉम एवो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

रिट्ज मकेन्टाइल लि. पंजी कार्या: 603, मेठी भवन, 7, गंजन्ता प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008 CIN: L52110DL1985PLC019805 सूचना

संबी (सूचीयन दाविस्व तथा बद्धारन अपेका) विनिधम-2015 के विनिधमन 47 के साथ परित्र विनिधमन 29 अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निरंशक मंडल को एक बैठक शनियार, 13 पर वरी को 3.00 बजे अप. में कम्पनी के पंजीवत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जायेगी विसर्ग अन्य किएये के अर दिस., 2020 को समाप्त निमाही के लिये अनकेशित निचीय परिणामों तथा अध्यक्ष की अनुमति से किसी अन्य विषय पर विचार कर उसे अमिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

अधिक विकरणों के लिये कृपना 'www.ntzmercan tile.com' या www.msei.in देखें।

रिट्ज मकेन्टाइल लि. के लिए हस्ता./

ਸ਼ੁਗਰ- ਜਵੇਂ ਰਿਲਾਜੀ विधि: 6.2.2021

पूर्णकारिक जिल्लाक DIN: 00597757

श्री अमरनाथ फाईनेन्स लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ४८८३-६४ विकास महत्त्व मेन रोड कुचा उस्ताद दाम चादनी धीक

CIN:L74899DL1985PL003 Email: amarnath@1finance@gmail.com दूरभाष: 011-23953204

सूचना

संबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन 2015, के नियमन 47 (1) (ए) के अनुसरण के एतव्हारा सूचना प्रदान की जाती है कि 31. दिसम्बर 2020 को समाप्त तिमाडी एवं गौनाही के अनुअंकेक्षित विसीय परिणानों पर विकार एवं अनुगोदन करने हेतु कम्पनी के निवंशक मंडल की बैठक शुक्रवार, 12 फरवरी, 20% आयोजित करनी तय की गई है।

उपरोक्त स्चना कम्पनी की वेबवाइट http:// www.sriamarnathfinance.in/ inclex/29a.htm?/event=Board?/20Mestry?/20Notice एवं साथ में बीएसई की वेबसाइट bseindia.com पर भी देखी जा सकती है। कृते भी अमरनाध फाईरेन्स लिमिटेड

K4410/ (राकेश कपर)

स्थान : दिल्ली दिनांक : 06.02.2021 (प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

साई इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 302, तृतीय तल, भी कम्युनिटी सेंटर अशोक विकार नई दिल्ली-11605

สติสเรียร : L74999HR1901PLC045678 ई-मेल: saiindustries1609क gmail.com

सृचना सेथी (स्थीयद्वता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेशाएँ) विजिबम् 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पटिन विनियम 29 के अनुसार एतहारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 की समास्त विमाही के लिए अन्य बालों के आध-आव जन्मनी के अलेखामर्राधित वित्तीय परिणामी पर विचार तथा अनुसादन के निए साई इपडस्ट्रीज लिपिटेड के निरंगक घंपडल की बैठ शुक्रवार, 12 फरवरी, 2021 की 5.00 वर्ष क्षप, बीडिये आंट्यस मोटर काञ्चन संस्थित मणीकृत कार्यात्वा : ४० मुजीवाला टावन पार्ट-मा, वर्ष दिल्ली-11000 CIN: L65923DL1987PLC027305 ईमेंस आई डी: alpsmotorfinance@yahoo.in, वेबसाईट: www.alpsmotor.com

सेवी (सूर्वायन बाय्यताए एवं प्रकटन आवध्यकताए) विनिमन 2015 के विनियम 47(1)(ए) के अनुसरण में एतवृद्धारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी वे निर्देषक महत्त की बैठक शनिवार, 13 फरक्री, 2021 को कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय ४६, गुजंस्वाला टाउन, वार्ट प्या नई विक्ली ११००० में आयोजित की जाएंगे जिसमें 31 लेखमण्डीलित विसीय परिणामो पर विचार कर उन्ह

कथित शुक्ता कम्पनी जी वेबसाइट www.alpsmotor.com और स्टॉक एक्सर्वेज वेबसाइट www.bseinda.com पर मी उपलब्ध होंगी। कृते साल्पन्न मोटर फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

र्दिनांकः ०६,०२,२०२१ स्थानः नई दिल्ली

सुनीला संभरवाल पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

ইংনত্ত ডিশ্বলি লিমিউড জীআর্ম্বিল L51909DL1982PLC014434 ঘর্টাক্র ভার্যালয় হল-181/মা, বীনহা নজ, নানক জীম্বনিজ, বেলনু ম্বনিক, হাকস্ট্রু, বিজ্ঞা-10092

स्थानः विस्ती दिनांकः ६.२.२०२१

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

Regd Ofc: 205 Centrum Mall, Sulta MG Road, New Delhi-110030 CIN: L65923DL1985PLC195299 Website: www.capitaltrust/ir Email: cs@capitaltrust/ir

Pursuant to the provisions of regulation 29 (1)(a) read with regulation 47 (1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that

a meeting of Board of Directors of the has been scheduled to be held on Monday, February 68, 2021 through video conferencing mode, to inter-alia consider, approve and take on resort the un audited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the company for the quarter ended thecember 31, 2020

the notice is also available on the website of the company, www.capitaltrust.in Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange Limited. www.nseindia.com

For Capital Trust Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 01.02,2021

(Tanya Sethi) Company Secretary

निराका एविजन लिमिटेड



APPENDIX IV (See rule 8(1))

THE KANGRA CO

PANKHA ROAD, JAN

ड के लिये

हरूका पस्या जैन

(HARS) सचिव एवं AUTHORIL अधिकारी

KART /

POSSESSION NOT piths (For immovable property 019

The undersigned being the Authorised officer of "The Kang 896 Head office at. C-29. Community Centre, Pankha Road. As having its registered office at 1916, Chuna Mandi, Pahar 3 the Securitisation and Reconstruction of the Final Security Interest Act. 2002, and in exercise of powers on with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule demand notice on dated: 16-09-2019, calling up Smt. Marita Saboo W/o. Sh. Arun Saboo R/o. 165585 Kalkaji, Delhi-110019, and Smt. Marita Saboo W/o. Sh. A Govindpuri, Kalkaji, Delhi-110019 and also at Smt. Mamta Saco Clo. M/s. Exim India, 1623/13, Main Road, Govindousi, Kalkar amount mentioned in the notice being ₹ 36,89,021/-(Rupees

Thousand Twenty One Only), together with further interest, charges as are applicable to this Loan account from time to notice till the date of payment, with in 60 days from the date of re. 79 The above mentioned borrower/mortgagor/surety having fail 79 notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in gener

ALBA POLYMERS LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS GOWRIPOLYMERS LTD)
CIN: 174899DL1995PL096652
Regd. Office: Office No. 204, lind Floor, Plot
10: 19: State Complex Community Center, Pres

Notice is nereby given that oursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 12* February,

2021 to consider and also encount the Transfer Frenchisty. 22 February. 2221 to consider and also encount the Transfer Frenchist Results for the quarter ended 31th December, 2020. A copy of the said Notice and the Francial Results shall also be available at the Company's website at www.gowripolymers.com and on Stock Exchange Website at www.mseii in and www.csei-indic.com
For ALBA POLYMERS LIMITED.

FE SUNDAY

FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED CIN: 1748990L1983PLC016586
Regd. Office: M-50, lind Floor, M-Block
Market. Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi-110048
Website: www.fst.coin Fax: 011-2925860,
Ph: 011-41630436, 41634701 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 NOTICE is hereby given thatmeeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at 3:00 P.M. on Saturday, the 13th Day of February, 2021 at the Registered Office of the Company, inter alia, to consider and, approve, the unaudited accounts for the quarter ended on 31 12:2020

This information is also available on website of the company viz www.fst.co.in and on the website of the stock exchanges viz, www.bseindia.com.

HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434

Regd. Off.: S-1916s JT Floor, Manak Complex, School Block, Shakarpur, Delhi-110992 Email Id: info@helpagefinlease.com, Website: www.helpagefinlease.com Tal: 011-22481711

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 12th February 2021 at 4:00 P.M. at S-191/c, 3rd Floor, Manak Complex, School Block, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092 to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020. This information is also available on www.helpaseffinlesse.com and

also available on www.helpagefinlease.com and

For and on behalf of the Board

M/s Helpage Finlease Limited

Sidharth Goyal

Managing Director

www.bseindia.com.

Name of the Borrowers/

Guarantor & Branch

Borrower :- M/s Shlv

Dairy- Proprietor- Mr.

Munnesh Kumar S/o

Mr. Raj Bahadur &

Gaurantor :- Mr. Rajbahadur S/o Mr.

Gajadhar Singh and Mrs. Premwati W/o

Mr. Bangali Babu. Branch: Jarar,

Agra.

By Order of the Board

Date: 86.02.2021

MandeepSandhu (Managing Director)

RITZ MERCANTILE LIMITED Regd. Off.: 603, Sethi Bhawan, 7,

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, and a literature of the series December, 2020 and any other matter with a com and on Stock permission of the Chair

be accessed on the stock Exchanges websites at www.msei.in'.

Place : New Delhi Date: 06.02.2021

CIN:- L74899DL1994PLC063708 Regd. Off.: 815, 8th Floor, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 Website: www.ramsonsprojects.com, Email ID: corprelations@ramsonsprojects.com NOTICE

47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2016, notice is Requirements) Requisitions 2015, notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 12, 2021, at Corporate office of the Company SAS Tower, Sector-38, Gurugram-122001 inter alia to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 31-12-2020 and to consider any other matter with the permission of the chair.

available on the website of the Company i.e. s2592@pnb.co.in PHONE NO.: 011-28759561, 28759562 (www.ramsonsprojects.com) and the website of POSSESSION NOTICE the stock exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com)

Place: Gurugram

Tark Se Syndicate

RAMSONS PROJECTS LIMITED

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation

For Ramsons Projects Limited

Date: 06-02-2021

Megha Goel Company Secretary

Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 CIN: L52110DL1985PLC019805

NOTICE

The said notice may be accessed on company's MAL FINVEST LIMITED website www.ritzmercantile.com and may also

For Ritz Mercantile Ltd.

Garvit Singhvi
Whole Time Director
DIN:00597757

Whole Time Director
DIN:00597757

Ball Properties Limited)
105, Prop. No. F-17,
2041, Delhi 110092,

L FINVEST LIMITED 32PLC059250 Fleer, Plot No-09, munity Centre, h3- 110092

lagar, Delhi - 11 985PLC021256 CE

a Meeting of the Board apany will be held on 2021 at the Registered consider and approve

camber, 2020, pursuant tof the SEBI (Listing

MONEYTECH FINLEASE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 829/2, Laxmideep Building,
8th Floor, District Centre, next to V38 Mail,
Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi -110092
CIN: 1659/10D1/1984PLC0148732
Email id: moneytechfinlease@gmail.com
Nortice
Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEB!
(Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement),
Regulations, 2015 Notice is hereby given that
the Board Meeting of the Company will be held
on Friday, 12F Pehruary, 2021 at the Registered
Office of the company at 829/2, Laxmideep
Building, 8th Floor, District Centre, next to V38
Mail. Laxmi Nagar New Delhi - 10092 to consider
and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for
the guarderended on 31th December, 2020

MONEYTECH FINLEASE LIMITE

Place : New Delhi Date : 05,02,2021

SATENDER KUMAR DIRECTOR

punjab national bank

The information contained in this notice is also ther North Delhi, Gurudwara Road Karol Bagh New Delhi-110005

POSSESSION NOTICE

rsigned being the Authorized Officer of Punjab National Bank under and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated upon the Borrowers Sh. Vivek Nanda S/o Sh. Nirmal Nanda, Sh. 5 Sh. Nirmal Nanda, Ms. Swati Nanda w/o Sh. Valbhav Nanda & Sh. 5 Sh. Chaman Lal Nanda to repay the amount mentioned in the notice (Rupees Thirty Two lakhs fifteen thousand five hundred only) twis accrued interest/unrealized interest at the contractual rate(s) cidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. till the date of payment POSSESSION NOTICE (for immoval the date of receipt of the same notice.

The Authorized Officer of Canara Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruct varior having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under or and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorized Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on Interest Bank has taken Possession of the property described herein

Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice on the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice on the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002 in the being together with further interest at contractual rate on the afores, so the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002 on this 03rd day of expenses, costs, charges etc. within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notice, was 2021 the public in general that the undersigned has taken the symbolic possession of the beautiful in general that the undersigned has taken the symbolic possession of the beautiful in general that the undersigned has taken the symbolic possession of the beautiful in general that the undersigned has taken the symbolic possession of the beautiful in general that the undersigned has taken the symbolic possession of the beautiful in general in the property will be subject to the charge of said Rules on the date mentioned hereunder. The borrowers attention is invited to the phase bank, for an amount of Rs. 32,15,500/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs of section - 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets, he five Hundred only) and interest thereon.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with a provisions of sub-Section 8 of Section 13 of the Act, in

of section 1-13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets. In Pre-Hundred only) and Interestinate on.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis an about the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for the amounts and into about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for the amounts and into about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the redeem the secured assets.

Mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal wis about the redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Details of the Mortgaged Properties sage of property on 2nd Floor, 8-1/21, Raha Pratap Bagh, Dolhi ing 110.00 sq yards in the name of Mr. Nirmal Nanda S/o Mr. Chama

EMT of Free Hold Single Storey Residenti Commercial Building, Khasra No.954 Village Ba

Tehsil Bah, Distt Agra, in the name of Smt. Premwati Bangali Babu, Measuring 204.37 Sq. Mtr., Bound BANK
East: Land of Ramswaroop, West: Road, North

Commercial Building and shed, Part of survey No. 11 SSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Village Bateshwar Tehsil Bah Distf Agra, in the name Rajbahadur S/o Shri Gajadhar Singh, Measuring 16 a Reconstruction of Phancial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest
Mtr., Bounded As: East: Farera- Bateshwar-Shiki

IDBI BANK LIMITED CIN: L65190MH2004GOI148838

2. EMT of Free Hold Single Storey Residentia wer, Werld Trade Centre Complex, Cutilee Parade, Cabala, Mumbai, Pin-400035

Commercial Building and shed Part of the Commercial Building and shed Buildi

Place: Delhi Date: 08.02.2021 केनरा बैंक Canara Ban